

Before : Shri. P. A. Jagdale,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date :- 20th December, 2023

FOR COMPLIANCE :

4. TP(L)/20722/2023
(ECHCBM02044592023)

PC:

None for the Petitioner

1. No one is present today. Hence, adjourned.

2. S. O. to 08.01.2024

20.12.2023

Officer on Special Duty,
with Testamentary Department