

Before : Shri. P. A. Jagdale,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date :- 27th June, 2024

FOR EXTENSION OF TIME :

1. TP(L)/20722/2023 P. C. : None for the Petitioner
[Original]
(ECHCBM02044592023)

1. Read praecipe dated 12.04.2024, for the reasons stated in the praecipe, time to carryout an amendment which was granted vide order dated 15.01.2024 is hereby extended by two weeks from the date of uploading of this order, if petition is pending.

2. Removed from the board.

27.06.2024

Officer on Special Duty,
with Testamentary Department